NXP USA Inc. - KMC755CVT400LE Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

Table 20 provides the Freescale part numbering nomenclature for the MPC755 and MPC745 devices fully
addressed by this document.
Table 20. Part Numbering Nomenclature
MPC xxx x xx nnn x x
Product
Code
Part
Identifier
Process
Descriptor
Package 1
Processor
Frequency
Application Modifier Revision Level
XPC2 755
745
B = HiP4DP PX = PBGA
RX = CBGA
300
350
L: 2.0 V ± 100 mV
0° to 105°C
E: 2.8; PVR = 0008 3203
755 C = HiP4DP 400
MPC 755 B = HiP4DP 300
350
C = HiP4DP 350
400
745 B = HiP4DP PX = PBGA 300
350
745 C = HiP4DP PX = PBGA
VT = PBGAPb-
free BGA
350
755
745
B = HiP4DP VT = PBGAPb-
free BGA
300
350
755 C = HiP4DP 350
400
Notes: